

ST

Yds:- 3121412

Crossing Bhawal Dakshin Pula Ukhilola.
Pula.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No:- 07/SBD/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Amount:- 4,16,60980000

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

507

19/06/20.

Santosh Kumar.

2nd on A/C Bill

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/wrk Construction of Roof & Work from Crossing Baharsal Dakhin Tila to Chabulal Tola under M.P.S. E/Agency - Sri Santosh Kumar Agreement No. 07/220/2020-21 Agreement Value ₹ 11660980.00					
Date of order - 19.06.2020					
Date of completion - 18.06.2021					
Date of entry - 12.06.2021					
Further work done viz					
Roof					

					Abstract of cost
					126.21 AE
					(i) P/F of working bench
					(i) make - do -
					vide G.M.B. (i)
02 nos.					@ ₹ 9436.20/each = 8872.40
					(ii) Reference Pillar
					do -
					vide G.M.B. (ii)
05 nos.					@ ₹ 2033.75/each = 10169.75
					(2) clearing & grubbing
					road land - do -
					vide G.M.B. (i)
6.02 Hect					@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect = 52156.75
					Continuation
					20.2 71198.58

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1477 7119858
(3) Construction of					
embankment with					
approved material					
do					
vide mss (11)					
484.425 m ³					131.03/m ³ 634742
(4) Construction of					
grave & earth					
shoulder do					
vide mss (11)					
2184.058 m ³					176.58/m ³ 558709.2
(5) Construction of					
base by providing					
well graded					
material do					
vide mss (12)					
1117.80 m ³					3266.39/m ³ 365170.7
(6) Providing laying					
spreading & compacting					
mss (13) do					
vide mss (13)					
354.375 m ³					3992.68/m ³ 1414905.9
(7) P/R of typical					
mss information					
sign board do					
vide mss (12)					
02 Nos					9535.32/each 17070.64
Continuation					
					5778529.49

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 5778529.49
⑧ Work in excavation					
17 for structure do.					
vide m/s B-12					
66.699 m ³ @ Rs 267.32/m ³					Rs 17963.37
⑨ Provisioning Rec. M/S					
18 in front do.					
vide m/s B-13					
10.959 m ³ @ Rs 5936.72/m ³					Rs 65060.51
⑩ Plain reinforced					
19 concrete in Str.					
structure do.					
vide m/s B-13					
62.751 m ³ @ Rs 6730.80/m ³					Rs 422929.18
⑪ P/L Rec. M/S Hume					
20 Pipe do.					
① 1000 mm dia pipe.					
vide m/s B-13					
7.5 m @ Rs 4131.32/m					Rs 30984.90
② 600 mm dia pipe					
vide m/s B-13					
15.0 m @ Rs 1170.32/m					Rs 17554.80
					Total Rs 6333022.25
Add 12% GST					Rs (+) 759962.67
Add 1% Lab. Chgs					Rs (+) 63330.22

Continuation

7/56315.10
 Less previous m/s B-11 1456303.10
 Net payable Rs 5700012.00
 7/12/16/24
 SE
 12.6.21
 AE